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Anderson Michael University of Rhode anders81@my.uri.edu
Andronache Constantin Boston College andronac@bc.edu
Arndt Martina Bridgewater State marndt@bridgew.edu
Balagurusamy Venkat Department of Physics Venkat_S_Balagurusamy@brow
Balkaran Christina Guest cbalkara@conncoll.edu
Bardsley Alan Salve Regina University alan.bardsley@salve.edu
Bariakhtar Irina APS/Boston Colege bariakht@bc.edu
Berezutskiy Gennadiy University of New gberezutskiy@gmail.com
Bezares Francisco Naval Research fjbezares@gmail.com
Borenstein Jeffrey Harvard Extension jborenst@fas.harvard.edu
Boyd Jeffrey independent jeffreyhboyd@gmail.com
Breton Daniel University of Maine  daniel.breton@maine.edu
Brown Leslie Connecticut College lfbro@conncoll.edu
Brynjolfsson Ari Applied Radiation aribryhjolfsson@comcast.net
Bubnis Greg University of New gbubnis@unh.edu
Bucci Anthony University of Rhode ajbucci@gmail.com
Bush Joseph Post-Doc Derek Stein joseph_bush@brown.edu
Cheng Yana Brown University Yana_Cheng@brown.edu
Clarke Edward Worcester Polytechnic encvcc@aol.com
Cook Richard Brown University Richard_cook@brown.edu
Daniels Jennifer URI jldaniels@my.uri.edu
Dhakal Kamal University of Rhode krdbsmile@my.uri.edu
Donovan Don AAPT ddonovan@thayer.org
Efron Michael Cape Elizabeth High mefron1@maine.rr.com
Egan James U Mass Lowell James_Egan@uml.edu
feng jing brown university jing_feng@brown.edu
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Fisher Robert University of robert.fisher@umassd.edu
Galatzer-Levy David Fall River Public Schools dgalatzer-levy@fallriverschools.
Garber Gary BU Academy gary_garber@buacademy.org
Glanz Peter NES-AAPT pglanz@cox.net
Goodale Keith Keene State College kgoodale@keene.edu
Gorgone Nicholas Connecticut College nicholas.gorgone@conncoll.edu
Gould Larry University of Hartford lgould@hartford.edu
Griswold Alex Harvard-Smithsonian agriswold@cfa.harvard.edu
Hanson Helen Brown University helen_hanson@brown.edu
Hasenohr Edward AAPT ehasenohr@rssu.org
Hein Carl retired carl_hein@verizon.net
Holbrow Charles Colgate/MIT cholbrow@mit.edu
Hollen Shawna Brown University Shawna_Hollen@brown.edu
Jiang Mingming Brown University Mingming_Jiang@brown.edu
Jiang Zhijun Brown University zhijun_jiang@brown.edu
Jirmanus Munir Janis Research Co. mjirmanus@janis.com
Joy James Brown University james_joy@brown.edu
jung ilyong Mr ilyong_jung@brown.edu
Kaufman Alan Malden Catholic High akaufman18@comcast.net
Khalighi_ Monfared Shabnam Wesleyan University smonfared@wesleyan.edu
Kraft David W. University of dkraft@bridgeport.edu
Kuchnir Moyses Fermilab kuchnir@fnal.gov
LEMAIRE PETER Central Connecticut lemaire@ccsu.edu
LeMaire Sophia Princeton University lemaire@ccsu.edu
LeMaire III PETER Cathedral High School lemaire@ccsu.edu
Li Dongfang Brown University Dongfang_Li@brown.edu
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Liu Pei Brown University pei_liu@brown.edu
Liu Xu Brown University Xi_Liu@brown.edu
Lobad Ahmed Worcester State U. alobad@usa.net
Lojewska Zenobia Springfield College lojewskz@spfldcol.edu
Long Donald Quincy High School dlong@quincy.k12.ma.us
Looney Craig Merrimack College Craig.Looney@merrimack.edu
Lynch Maura Brown University maura_lynch@brown.edu
Marston Brad Brown University Brad_Marston@brown.edu
Martini Karl WNEC kmartini@wnec.edu
Mihovilovic Mirna physics  brown u Mirna_Mihovilovic@brown.edu
Mittler Arthur University of Arthur_Mittler@uml.edu
NAIR RADHAKRISHNAN RASS CORPORATION KRIS.NAIR@YAHOO.COM
Najmabadi Farzaneh Mass Bay Community farz_najm@yahoo.com
Parker Peter Yale peter.parker@yale.edu
Pramudya Yudhiakto Wesleyan University ypramudya@wesleyan.edu
Prudence Cynthia University of Rhode verylazy@gmail.com
Qi Wanming Brown University Wanming_Qi@brown.edu
Rahomaki Jussi none jussi.rahomaki@uef.fi
Ren Yongqiang Brown University Yongqiang_ren@Brown.edu
Roberts B. Lee Boston University roberts@bu.edu
Roh Kwangdong Brown University kwangdong_roh@brown.edu
Sabou Florian Brown University florian_sabou@brown.edu
Sapp Wade American Science & wsapp@as-e.com
Schneider Robert WHOI rjschneider3@verizon.net
Shelton Elijah Brown University shelton.elijah@gmail.com
Shikano Yutaka Massachusetts shikano@mit.edu
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Smith Gary St. John's Preparatory gsmith@stjohnsprep.org
Smith Winthrop University of winthrop.smith@uconn.edu
Somssich Peter F. Osram Sylvania Inc. peter.somssich@sylvania.com
Stein Derek Brown University derek_stein@brown.edu
Stuber Don Naugatuck Valley stuberdo@yahoo.com
Sweetser Doug None sweetser@alum.mit.edu
Taylor Tomasz Northeastern taylor@neu.edu
Teich Erin Brown University erin_teich@brown.edu
Thakur Mak University of Rhode makhemant@yahoo.com
Tracy Charlie Cornell plotfix1@gmail.com
Valles James Brown University valles@brown.edu
Walton Robert Rutgers Camden r.walton2@yahoo.com
wang Jingjing Brown jingjing_wang@brown.edu
Wang Shu Brown University Shu_Wang@Brown.edu
Wang Xi Brown University Xi_Wang@brown.edu
Wilner Martin University of Martin_Wilner@uml.edu
Wolf Frederick Keene State College fwolf@keene.edu
Wu Binbin Brown Univ. Binbin_wu@brown.edu
Xie Ping Harvard University ping@cmliris.harvard.edu
Yanik Ahmet Ali Boston University yanik@bu.edu
Yoon Junggi Brown Univ. symmetryjk@gmai.com
Zhang Jian Dr. J. Consulting jzhang_mail04@yahoo.com
ZHENG SIDA UNIV OF RHODE zhengsida@hotmail.com
Zia Rashid Brown University Rashid_Zia@brown.edu


